
Table 1: Schedule for the month of September to December 2022 

 

Exam Date 
iFVE Seat 

Booking by 
FIS & Documents 

Submission by 
Date Selection 

in FIS 

1-Sep-2022, Thu 15-Aug-2022 

(Monday) 

18-Aug-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

29-Aug-2022 

(Monday) 
2-Sep-2022, Fri 

3-Sep-2022, Sat 

5-Sep-2022, Mon 22-Aug-2022 

(Monday) 

25-Aug-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

 

5-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 
6-Sep-2022, Tue 

7-Sep-2022, Wed 

8-Sep-2022, Thu 

9-Sep-2022, Fri 

10-Sep-2022, Sat 

12-Sep-2022, Mon 29-Aug-2022 

(Monday) 

1-Sept-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

12-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 
13-Sep-2022, Tue 

14-Sep-2022, Wed 

15-Sep-2022, Thu 

19-Sep-2022, Mon 5-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 

8-Sept-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

19-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 
20-Sep-2022, Tue 

21-Sep-2022, Wed 

22-Sep-2022, Thu 

23-Sep-2022, Fri 

24-Sep-2022, Sat 

26-Sep-2022, Mon 12-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 

15-Sept-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

26-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 
27-Sep-2022, Tue 

28-Sep-2022, Wed 

29-Sep-2022, Thu 

1-Oct-2022, Sat 



Exam Date 
iFVE Seat 

Booking by 
FIS & Documents 

Submission by 
Date Selection 

in FIS 

3-Oct-2022, Mon 19-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 

22-Sept-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

3-Oct-2022 
(Monday) 

6-Oct-2022, Thu 

8-Oct-2022, Sat 

13-Oct-2022, Thu 26-Sept-2022 

(Monday) 

29-Sept-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

10-Oct-2022 
(Monday) 

15-Oct-2022, Sat 

17-Oct-2022, Mon 3-Oct-2022 

(Monday) 

6-Oct-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

17-Oct-2022 
(Monday) 

20-Oct-2022, Thu 

22-Oct-2022, Sat 

27-Oct-2022, Thu 10-Oct-2022 

(Monday) 

13-Oct-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

24-Oct-2022 
(Monday) 

29-Oct-2022, Sat 

3-Nov-2022, Thu 17-Oct-2022 

(Monday) 

20-Oct-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

31-Oct-2022 
(Monday) 

5-Nov-2022, Sat 

7-Nov-2022, Mon 24-Oct-2022 

(Monday) 

27-Oct-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

7-Nov-2022 
(Monday) 

10-Nov-2022, Thu 

12-Nov-2022, Sat 

14-Nov-2022, Mon 31-Oct-2022 

(Monday) 

3-Nov-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

14-Nov-2022 
(Monday) 

17-Nov-2022, Thu 

19-Nov-2022, Sat 

21-Nov-2022, Mon 7-Nov-2022 

(Monday) 

10-Nov-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

21-Nov-2022 
(Monday) 

24-Nov-2022, Thu 

26-Nov-2022, Sat 

28-Nov-2022, Mon 14-Nov-2022 

(Monday) 

17-Nov-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

28-Nov-2022 
(Monday) 

1-Dec-2022, Thu 

3-Dec-2022, Sat 

5-Dec-2022, Mon 21-Nov-2022 24-Nov-2022 



Exam Date 
iFVE Seat 

Booking by 
FIS & Documents 

Submission by 
Date Selection 

in FIS 

8-Dec-2022, Thu 
(Monday) (Thursday) 

2:00pm 
5-Dec-2022 
(Monday) 

10-Dec-2022, Sat 

12-Dec-2022, Mon 28-Nov-2022 

(Monday) 

1-Dec-2022 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

12-Dec-2022 
(Monday) 

15-Dec-2022, Thu 

17-Dec-2022, Sat 

 


